
Bank Name Intern Name Bank Email College/University

American National Bank & Trust Co. Morgan Harris harrism@amnb.com Meredith College

Atlantic Union Bank Johnny Tran Johnny.Tran@atlanticunionbank.com Virginia Commonwealth University 

Atlantic Union Bank Cindy Huang Cindy.Huang@atlanticunionbank.com University of Virginia 

Atlantic Union Bank Reginald Holmes Reginald.Holmes@atlanticunionbank.com Virginia Commonwealth University 

Atlantic Union Bank Tahir Shehzad Syed.Shehzad@atlanticunionbank.com College of William and Mary 

Atlantic Union Bank Rohit Vishnubhatla Rohit.Vishnubhatla@atlanticunionbank.com Virginia Commonwealth University 

Atlantic Union Bank Sidney Carrion Sidney.Carrion@atlanticunionbank.com University of Richmond 

Atlantic Union Bank Nana Brew-Butler Nana.Brew-Butlerkwofie@atlanticunionbank.com Virginia Commonwealth University 

Atlantic Union Bank Omar Khan Omar.Khan@atlanticunionbank.com Virginia Commonwealth University 

Atlantic Union Bank Aravind Surumpudi aravind.surumpudi@atlanticunionbank.com College of William and Mary 

Atlantic Union Bank Fizan Fida Fizan.Fida@atlanticunionbank.com College of William and Mary 

Atlantic Union Bank Jafet Rubi Jafet.Rubi@atlanticunionbank.com University of Richmond 

Atlantic Union Bank Haji Awais Haji.Awais@atlanticunionbank.com Virginia Commonwealth University 

Benchmark Community Bank Fallyn Hawks fallyn.hawks@bcbonline.com Longwood University

C&F Bank Megan Gaffney mgaffney@cffc.com La Salle University 

C&F Bank Nicolas Born nborn@cffc.com University of Richmond 

C&F Bank RaShara Bentley rbentley@cffc.com University of Mary Washington 

C&F Bank Andrew Cagle acagle@cffc.com Christopher Newport University 

C&F Bank Riley Fox rfox@cffc.com College of William and Mary 

Chainbridge Bank Andressa Bardelli abardelli@chainbridgebank.com University of the District of Columbia 

Chainbridge Bank Aneesha Naik anaik@chainbridgebank.com Randolph-Macon College 

Chainbridge Bank Ella Weaver eweaver@chainbridgebank.com Boston College 

Chainbridge Bank Tamera Wimbish twimbish@chainbridgebank.com Virginia State University 

Skyline National Bank Geoffrey "Alex" Oliver aoliver@skylinenationalbank.com George Mason University 

Skyline National Bank Ethan Cook ecook@skylinenationalbank.com Virginia Tech

Skyline National Bank Lakin Hall lhall@skylinenationalbank.com Wytheville Community College

Skyline National Bank Jonathan Anderson janderson@skylinenationalbank.com University of North Carolina at Wilmington

Skyline National Bank Rachel Miller rmiller@skylinenationalbank.com University of North Carolina at Greensboro

Skyline National Bank Jake Bentley jbentley@skylinenationalbank.com University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

The Bank of Southside Virginia Jacob Floyd jacob.floyd@bsvnet.com James Madison University 

United Bank Abbey Shorten Abigail.Shorten@bankwithunited.com Virginia Tech

United Bank Bailey Deskins bailey.deskins@bankwithunited.com Clemson University

United Bank Jacob Syner jacob.syner@bankwithunited.com West Virginia University

United Bank Victor Jimenez victor.jimenez@bankwithunited.com College of Charleston

United Bank Kelsey O'Bryan kelsey.obryan@bankwithunited.com Virginia Tech

United Bank Manav Patel manav.patel@bankwithunited.com West Virginia University

United Bank Sparkle Mark Sparkle.Mark@bankwithunited.com The George Washington University

United Bank Quinn Mahoney quinn.mahoney@bankwithunited.com Univeristy of Michigan

United Bank TJ Agather Thomas.Agather@bankwithunited.com North Carolina State University

United Bank Vishal Pawar vishal.pawar@bankwithunited.com West Virginia University

United Bank Zaire Webb zaire.webb@bankwithunited.com Georgetown University
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